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Session 3 Sunday 10:10 AM

7 10:10 AM 100m Backstroke Men Heat

8 10:16 AM 100m Backstroke Women …

9 10:25 AM 50m Butterfly Men Heat

107 10:30 AM 50m Butterfly Men Multi-C…

10 10:31 AM 50m Butterfly Women Heat

108 10:37 AM 50m Butterfly Women Mult…

11 10:38 AM 200m Freestyle Men Heat

109 10:47 AM 200m Freestyle Men Multi-…

12 10:56 AM 100m Breaststroke Men H…

13 11:00 AM 100m Breaststroke Wome…

110 11:06 AM 200m Freestyle Women M…

14 11:10 AM 200m Freestyle Women He…

301 11:19 AM 50m Butterfly Women Swi…

10 50m Butterfly Women Heat Official

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Ouwehand … 23 Phoenix Aqu… +0.66 26.47
Entry: 26.79 (- 0.32)

Q

2 Gasson Hel… 28 Coast Swim… +0.60 26.91
Entry: 26.08 (+ 0.83)

Q

3 Crosbie Aim… 19 Coast Swim… +0.68 27.13
Entry: 27.53 (- 0.40)

Q

4 Pedersen Zoe 16 Coast Swim… +0.68 27.50
Entry: 28.30 (- 0.80)

Q

5 Bray Amelia 16 TBSS Centra… +0.72 27.76
Entry: 27.74 (+ 0.02)

Q

6 Schendelaa… 24 Pukekohe S… +0.65 27.90
Entry: 28.58 (- 0.68)

Q

7 Glintmeyer … 14 Kiwi West A… +0.76 28.19
Entry: 28.05 (+ 0.14)

Q

8 Matthews R… 24 Phoenix Aqu… +0.63 28.73
Entry: 29.06 (- 0.33)

Q

9 Paterson Es… 21 Neptune Swi… +0.71 28.76
Entry: 28.36 (+ 0.40)

Q

10 Henderson … 17 Neptune Swi… +0.69 28.82
Entry: 30.15 (- 1.33)

Q

11 McCutcheo… 13 TBSS Centra… +0.63 28.98
Entry: 29.25 (- 0.27)

Q

12 Baik Grace 18 United Swim… +0.65 29.01
Entry: 28.69 (+ 0.32)

Q

13 Miles Tayla 16 Nga Tai Tuat… +0.62 29.16
Entry: 28.73 (+ 0.43)

Q

14 Jackson Ka… 22 QEII Swim C… +0.69 29.23
Entry: 29.60 (- 0.37)

-

15 Borkowski E… 17 Wharenui Sw… +0.72 29.25
Entry: 29.07 (+ 0.18)

Q

16 Tassicker N… 17 Nga Tai Tuat… +0.74 29.27
Entry: 29.99 (- 0.72)

Q

17 Maritz Ania 15 North Shore … +0.66 29.29
Entry: 30.22 (- 0.93)

-

17 Kwan Rae 19 Neptune Swi… +0.63 29.29
Entry: 29.25 (+ 0.04)

Q

19 Marsh Isla 19 TBSS Centra… +0.68 29.69
Entry: 30.02 (- 0.33)

20 Marine (V) … 17 New Caledo… +0.79 29.71
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Entry: 30.16 (- 0.45)

21 Wheeler Kate 17 United Swim… +0.71 29.98
Entry: 29.63 (+ 0.35)

22 Birkett Sara… 20 Heretaunga … +0.70 30.03
Entry: 30.08 (- 0.05)

23 Matthews C… 17 Howick Paku… +0.73 30.11
Entry: 29.72 (+ 0.39)

24 Campion Is… 18 United Swim… +0.72 30.32
Entry: 29.91 (+ 0.41)

25 Martin Sava… 16 Coast Swim… +0.73 30.70
Entry: 28.94 (+ 1.76)


